SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Insurance to Original Senate Bill No. 110 by Senator Talbot

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 2, line 9, after "plans" add a comma "."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, at the beginning of line 10, change "or," to "and"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, at the end of line 14, change "health" to "healthcare"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 15, delete "care"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 5, change "health care" to "healthcare"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 10, change "health care" to "healthcare" and after "Techniques" add a
- 13 comma ","
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 3, line 11, change "include, but are not" to "shall include but are not"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 3, line 21, change "health care" to "healthcare"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 3, line 28, change "health care" to "healthcare"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 4, line 6, between "a" and "history" insert "prior"